
Date(s) Time Day(s) of Week Location Event Comments

8/22/2017 19:00 Tuesday IA OKMA ISC Music (uniform) Night

9/19/2017 - 9/22/2017 Tues-Friday Honors Choir Auditions MSVMA

9/25/2017 - 9/29/2017 Mon-Friday Honors Choir Auditions MSVMA

10/2/2017 - 10/4/2017 Mon-Wednesday Honors Choir Auditions MSVMA

10/10/2017 19:00 Tuesday BHHS Band & Orchestra Concert

10/17/2017 19:00 Tuesday Kirk-in the-Hills Choir Concert

10/28/2017 Saturday Walled Lake Northern HS All-State Auditions MSBOA

10/29/2017 Sunday Walled Lake Northern HS All-State Auditions MSBOA

11/10/2017 -11/11/2017 Fri-Saturday U of M Ann Arbor Michigan HS Bicentennial Male Chorus

12/5/2017 19:00 Tuesday BHHS Band Concert

12/6/2017 19:00 Wednesday BHHS Orchestra & Choir Concert

1/11/2018 14:45-17:00 Thursday OKMA IFAF Auditions

1/12/2018 14:45-17:00 Friday OKMA IFAF Auditions

1/12/18 - 1/13/2018 Fri-Saturday Clarkston HS Honors Band MSBOA - District IV

1/19/2018 Friday Brighton HS Solo-Ensemble Festival MSBOA-District

1/19/2018 Friday Detroit Country Day Solo-Ensemble Festival MSVMA-District

1/20/2018 Saturday Brighton HS Solo-Ensemble Festival MSBOA-District

1/20/2018 Saturday Detroit Country Day Solo-Ensemble Festival MSVMA-District

1/25/2018 - 1/27/2018 Thurs-Saturday Grand Rapids/DeVos Place All-State Performances Michigan Music Conference

2/2/2018 19:00 Friday OKMA IFAF

2/9/2018 18:00 Friday Bay Pointe Golf Club Music Banquet Optional-but not to be missed!

3/1/2018 19:00 Thursday IA OKMA ISC Band & Orchestra Concert Pre-Festival Concert

3/5/2018 19:00 Monday Kirk-in the-Hills Choir Concert Pre-Festival Concert

3/9/2018 - 3/10/18 Fri-Saturday BHHS Band & Orchestra Festival MSBOA Exact day TBD

3/17/2018 Saturday TBD Solo-Ensemble Festival MSBOA-State

3/19/18 - 3/22/18 Mon-Thursday TBD Choir Festival MSVMA Exact day TBD

5/10/2018 - 5/12/2018 Thurs-Saturday WMU Michigan Youth Arts Festival

6/4/2018 19:00 Monday BHHS Band Concert

6/11/2018 19:00 Monday BHHS Choir Concert

6/12/2018 19:00 Tuesday BHHS Orchestra Concerto Concert

Color Key: Non-school events:  Optional and/or by audition only 

Optional School Events

Disclaimer:  Dates/Times/Locations subject to change
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